

				BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO			FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY		ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	
				ROCKY MOUNT, NC			RALEIGH, NC		ROANOKE, VA	
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		113,225.00		114,500.00		66,000.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	62 CY	50.25	3,115.50	45.00	2,790.00	42.00	2,604.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	269 TON	85.40	22,972.60	84.00	22,596.00	94.00	25,286.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	14.88 SMI	2,740.00	40,771.20	2,650.00	39,432.00	2,800.00	41,664.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1-1/2")	99,717 SY	1.99	198,436.83	1.00	99,717.00	1.39	138,606.63
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	8,079 SY	6.95	56,149.05	10.50	84,829.50	0.10	807.90
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	5,802 TON	62.00	359,724.00	65.00	377,130.00	72.50	420,645.00
0008	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	72 TON	62.00	4,464.00	115.00	8,280.00	72.50	5,220.00
0009	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	9,462 TON	64.50	610,299.00	64.00	605,568.00	65.11	616,070.82
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	943 TON	550.00	518,650.00	555.00	523,365.00	561.32	529,324.76
0011	1705000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	82 TON	167.00	13,694.00	450.00	36,900.00	250.00	20,500.00
0012	2253000000-E	840	PIPE COLLARS	2 CY	2,100.00	4,200.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	1,750.00	3,500.00
0013	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (F)	2 EA	1,275.00	2,550.00	1,175.00	2,350.00	1,800.00	3,600.00
0014	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	120 LF	65.00	7,800.00	64.00	7,680.00	200.00	24,000.00
0015	2800000000-N	858	ADJ CATCH BASINS	3 EA	2,000.00	6,000.00	1,950.00	5,850.00	2,500.00	7,500.00
0016	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	16 EA	800.00	12,800.00	800.00	12,800.00	1,200.00	19,200.00
0017	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	10 EA	650.00	6,500.00	650.00	6,500.00	1,200.00	12,000.00
0018	3030000000-E	862	STL BEAM GUARDRAIL	536 LF	24.00	12,864.00	24.00	12,864.00	24.00	12,864.00
0019	3045000000-E	862	SBGR SHOP CURVED	26 LF	25.00	650.00	25.00	650.00	25.00	650.00
0020	3195000000-N	862	GR END TYPE AT-1	2 EA	950.00	1,900.00	950.00	1,900.00	950.00	1,900.00
0021	3287000000-N	862	GR END TYPE TL-3	4 EA	3,400.00	13,600.00	3,400.00	13,600.00	3,400.00	13,600.00
0022	3317000000-N	862	GR ANCHOR TYPE B-77	2 EA	2,500.00	5,000.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	2,500.00	5,000.00
0023	3360000000-E	863	REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL	736 LF	1.00	736.00	1.00	736.00	1.00	736.00
0024	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	566 SF	6.50	3,679.00	6.50	3,679.00	8.59	4,861.94
0025	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		10,000.00		68,564.92		140,005.17
0026	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	105,768 LF	0.70	74,037.60	0.70	74,037.60	0.70	74,037.60
0027	4704000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 90MILS	204 LF	16.00	3,264.00	16.00	3,264.00	16.00	3,264.00
0028	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	445 LF	18.00	8,010.00	18.00	8,010.00	18.00	8,010.00
0029	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	34 EA	120.00	4,080.00	120.00	4,080.00	120.00	4,080.00
0030	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	50 EA	120.00	6,000.00	120.00	6,000.00	120.00	6,000.00
0031	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	211,394 LF	0.15	31,709.10	0.10	21,139.40	0.15	31,709.10
0032	4830000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKGS LINES 16"	204 LF	5.00	1,020.00	5.00	1,020.00	5.00	1,020.00
0033	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	445 LF	5.00	2,225.00	5.00	2,225.00	5.00	2,225.00
0034	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	34 EA	50.00	1,700.00	50.00	1,700.00	50.00	1,700.00
0035	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	50 EA	40.00	2,000.00	40.00	2,000.00	40.00	2,000.00
0036	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, (4", 65 MILS)	105,626 LF	0.33	34,856.58	0.33	34,856.58	0.33	34,856.58
0037	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) POLYCARBONATE H-SHAPED MARKERS	402 EA	54.00	21,708.00	54.00	21,708.00	54.00	21,708.00

TIP NO

12.384 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MLLING, RESUREFACING, GUARDRAIL, SH. RECON., PAVE. MARKINGS

VARIOUS ROUTES

						BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO		FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY		ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	
						ROCKY MOUNT, NC		RALEIGH, NC		ROANOKE, VA	
0038	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	500	LF	3.99	1,995.00	3.00	1,500.00	3.99	1,995.00
0039	6071012000-E	1642	COIR FIBER WATTLE	170	LF	14.95	2,541.50	10.00	1,700.00	14.95	2,541.50
0040	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	7.1	ACR	2,750.00	19,525.00	2,750.00	19,525.00	2,750.00	19,525.00
0041	6117000000-N	1675	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	5	EA	1,250.00	6,250.00	1,250.00	6,250.00	1,250.00	6,250.00
0042	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	2	EA	650.00	1,300.00	650.00	1,300.00	650.00	1,300.00
0043	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	1,485	LF	12.00	17,820.00	12.00	17,820.00	12.00	17,820.00
0044	7456100000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(14-2)	406	LF	2.00	812.00	2.00	812.00	2.00	812.00
						TOTAL	2,270,633.96	TOTAL	2,290,229.00	TOTAL	2,357,000.00
						SUB-TOTAL	2,270,633.96	SUB-TOTAL	2,290,229.00	SUB-TOTAL	2,357,000.00

DocuSigned by:

Mark S. Winslow

37ED002D8DDF4B4...

04/21/2025